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Trailer And Tongue Weights May Change Without Notice Due To Design Change and Choice of Options.

Custom Manufacturing and Options Available On Any Trailer. Pictures May Show Optional Features.

Carson Trailer, Inc. Reserves The Right To Change The Standard
Features At Any Time And Without Notice.

Economy Front Bath

STANDARD FEATURES:
Double Stainless Steel Sink
Formica Counter Top
Smoke Tinted Windows
Day & Night Shades
Stereo System Pre-Wiring
Generator Capability Built-In
TV Antenna / Cable Pre-Wiring
Air Conditioner
4-Function Monitor Panel
On-Demand Water Pump
6 Gallon DSI Water Heater
Full Bath
Furnace
3-Burner Cook Top w/ Oven
6.3 Cubic Foot Refrigerator
Private Stand-Up Shower

Full Linoleum Flooring
Decorative Wall Paneling
Sliding Kitchen Window
Solid Front Wall Window
Overhead Cabinets on Both Sides
Queen Size Loft Bed
Mirrored Wardrobe Closet
Side Awning
Exterior Shower
Two Convertible Dinette / Bed
12V DC Interior Lighting
Dual 5 Gal. Propane Tanks
Raised Roof
Cable Assisted Ramp Door
Stone Guard on Sides & Front
Powder Coated Wheels

4 Wheel Electric Brakes
Lockable Service Doors
Tie Down Anchors
Deep Cycle Battery
R-7 Insulated Walls & Ceiling
Emergency Escape Hatch
45 Amp Converter w/ 12V
Battery Charger

Enclosure Length
Tongue Length
Overall Length
Tongue Weight (Dry)*
Trailer Weight (Dry)*
Gross Weight (Trailer + Load)*
Ramp Door Opening Size (with Loft)
Ramp Door Opening Size (without Loft)
Cargo Area Width (between Dinettes)
Cargo Area Width (between Walls)
Cargo Area Length (to first Cabinet)
Fresh Water Capacity
Gray Water Capacity
Black Water Capacity
Propane Tank Size

20’
4’6”
24’6”
810 lbs.
4,980 lbs.
10,000 lbs.
96Wx65H
96Wx78H
76-1/2”
96-3/4”
11’
60 Gal.
40 Gal.
40 Gal.
Two 5 Gal.

24’
4’6”
28’6”
860 lbs.
6,100 lbs.
10,000 lbs.
96Wx65H
96Wx78H
76-1/2”
96-3/4”
15’
60 Gal.
40 Gal.
40 Gal.
Two 5 Gal.

26’
4’6”
30’6”
890 lbs.
6,700 lbs.
10,000 lbs.
96Wx65H
96Wx78H
76-1/2”
96-3/4”
17’
60 Gal.
40 Gal.
40 Gal.
Two 5 Gal.

28’
4’6”
32’6”
920 lbs.
7,300 lbs.
10,000 lbs.
96Wx65H
96Wx78H
76-1/2”
96-3/4”
19’
60 Gal.
40 Gal.
40 Gal.
Two 5 Gal.

32’
4’6”
36’6”
980 lbs.
7,900 lbs.
15,000 lbs.
96Wx65H
96Wx78H
76-1/2”
96-3/4”
23’
60 Gal.
40 Gal.
40 Gal.
Two 5 Gal.

Model: FDE Fun Runner   202  242  262  282  323


